Gty # -------------
Loan# 

to furnish Asphalt Paving -------------------=----------------------------------for the premises known as 2017 Street Resurfacing Program 

of which Village of Itasca is the owner. 

The undersigned, f01; and in consideration of Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Seven Dollars 79/100 

$44,987.79 Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt where of is hereby acknowle<;J.ged, do(es) 
hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' liens,